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since 1949

Roto Group is an international company specialized 
in the production of plastic products. The roots of the 
family-run business go back to 1949. ROTO employs 
more than 600 people in 8 factories located in different 
European countries.
Roto generated revenues of €100 million in 2024, 
selling products in 65 countries around the world.

Roto is European leading rotomoulding company, 
producing more than 4,000 different products. The 
company's development is ensured by continuous 
innovation, new technologies and materials that 
ROTO develops together with scientific institutes, 
universities and other companies.

The Roto-branded product groups are divided into 
four segments: products for agriculture, garden, sport 
and ecology. The use of composites and biodegradable 
and recycled polymers enables the production of the 
most complex products on the market.

Roto also manufactures a wide range of components 
products for various industries such as automotive, 
marine, construction and agricultural machinery, 
aquaculture and logistics. Added value innovative 
design, the use of intelligent polymers and composites, 
upgrade of products with accessories.

EY award for the 
most successful 
family business 
in the world in 2016
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W
ater tanks

O
il separators

G
rease separators

P
um

ping stations
Shafts

W
aste w

ater treatm
ent plants

Product Code EAN Dimesion (mm) Cover
(recommended) Price (€)

1.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500063610 3830010985830 1580 x 1060 x 1000-1380 2 x T4 1.040

2.200 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500067610 3831116116883 1840 x 1400 x 1600-1930 TH6 x 4 1.320

2.600 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500067380 3831116158364 2150 x 1400 x 1600-1930 TH6 x 4 1.380

3.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500063600 3830010985908 2400 x 1400 x 1600-1930 TH6 x 4 1.450

3.500 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500063300 3830050770182 2080 x 1800 x 2050-2550 TH6 x 4 1.750

5.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500062390 3830010985915 2450 x 1800 x 2050-2550 TH6 x 4 1.860

6.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500063280 3831116109014 2820 x1800 x 2050-2550 TH6 x 4 2.280

8.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500062550 3830010987230 2680 x 2300 x 2350-2850 2 x TH6 x 4 3.360

10.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500690310 3831116128152 3040 x 2300 x 2350-2850 2 x TH6 x 4 3.580

12.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500062510 3830010986783 3760 x 2300 x 2350-2850 2 x TH6 x 4 3.950

16.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500066190 3831116116913 4840 x 2300 x 2350-2850 2 x TH6 x 4 4.640

20.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500062580 3831116153376 4540 x 2420 x 2800-3100 2 x TH6 x 4 5.940

25.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500062600 3831116153390 5720 x 2420 x 2700-3000 2 x TH6 x 4 7.000

30.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500065000 3831116147498 6550 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x TH6 x 4 9.700

35.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500065010 3831116147481 7530 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x TH6 x 4 10.300

40.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500065020 3831116147504 8510 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x TH6 x 4 11.200

45.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500065030 3831116147511 9870 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 13.700

50.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500065040 3831116147535 10850 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 14.850

55.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500065050 3831116147528 11500 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 15.300

60.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500065060 3831116147542 12480 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 16.850

65.000 L RoSeptic, 2-chamber 7500065070 3831116147559 13600 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 18.650

Septic tanks

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER Code: 7600088710TH6x4600x400 183 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)
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Product Code EAN Dimesion (mm) Cover
(recommended) Price (€)

5.000 L RoSeptic, 3-chamber 7500063620 3830010985922 2450 x 1800 x 2050-2550 TH6 x 4+S4 2.400

6.000 L RoSeptic, 3-chamber 7500063290 3830050770205 2820 x1800 x 2050-2550 TH6 x 4+S4 2.650

8.000 L RoSeptic, 3-chamber 7500062560 3830010986493 2680 x 2300 x 2350-2850 2 x TH6 x 4 4.000

10.000 L RoSeptic, 3-chamber 7500690320 3831116128169 3040 x 2300 x 2350-2850 1 x TH6 x 4
1 x C8 + H8 4.220

12.000 L RoSeptic, 3-chamber 7500062530 3830010986790 3760 x 2300 x 2350-2850 1 x TH6 x 4
1 x C8 + H8 4.800

16.000 L RoSeptic, 3-chamber 7500066200 3831116116920 4840 x 2300 x 2350-2850 2 x TH6 x 4 5.280

20.000 L RoSeptic, 3-chamber 7500062580 3831116153383 4540 x 2420 x 2700-3100 3 x TH6 x 4 7.100

25.000 L RoSeptic, 3-chamber 7500062600 3831116153406 5720 x 2420 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 8.160

30.000 L RoSeptic, 3-chamber 7500065000 3831116147566 6550 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 10.400

35.000 L RoSeptic, 3-chamber 7500065010 3831116147573 7530 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 11.050

40.000 L RoSeptic, 3-chamber 7500065020 3831116147580 8510 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 11.950

45.000 L RoSeptic, 3-chamber 7500065030 3831116147597 9870 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 14.400

50.000 L RoSeptic, 3-chamber 7500065040 3831116147603 10850 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 15.550

55.000 L RoSeptic, 3-chamber 7500065050 3831116147610 11500 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 16.050

60.000 L RoSeptic, 3-chamber 7500065060 3831116147627 12480 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 17.550

65.000 L RoSeptic, 3-chamber 7500065070 3831116147634 13600 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 19.350

Septic tanks

Product Code EAN Dimesion (mm) Cover Price (€) 

4000 L RoSeptic Box, 2-chamber 7200076719 3831116153413 2330 x 1175 x 2440 2 x TH6 x 4 2.163

4000 L RoSeptic Box, 3-chamber 50875 3831116101971 2450 x 1350 x 2720 2 x TH6 x 4 2.705

6000 L RoSeptic Box, 2-chamber 7100072299 3831116153420 2330 x 1175 x 2440 2 x TH6 x 4 3.480

6000 L RoSeptic Box, 3-chamber 50879 3831116127346 2450 x 1350 x 2720 2 x TH6 x 4 4.350

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER Code: 7600088710TH6x4600x400 183 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

C8

H8

800x750

855x130

220 €

190 €

CYLINDER EXTENSION

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

Code: 7106548710

Code: 7100520620

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)
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Product Volume Max day inflow Code EAN Dimesion (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

3 PE RoEco 3.200 L 0,45 m3 7200068100 3831116121825 Ø1800 x 2050 H8 3.380

5 PE RoEco 4.000 L 0,7 m3 7200063800 3830043917211 Ø1800 x 2400 H8 3.590

8 PE RoEco 6.000 L 1,2 m3 7200063810 3830043917228 Ø2300 x 2300 2x H6 5.170

RoEco
flow

EcoBlue
MBBR

RoMem
MBR

Flow, MBBR, MBR 
waste water treatment plants

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

Code: 7100520370

Code: 7100520620

H6

H8

600

855x130

133 €

190 €

Cover 
(recommended)

Cover 
(recommended)

Product Volume Max day inflow Code EAN Dimesion (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

4 PE EcoBlue 4.000 L 0,9 m3 7200079810 3831116149263 2330 x 1175 x 1950-2280 2 x TH6 x 4 4.540

8 PE EcoBlue 6.000 L 1,5 m3 7200079770 3831116153321 2450 x 1350 x 2520-2720 2 x TH6 x 4 6.770

* The products listed in the table above are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time.

Product Volume Max day inflow Code EAN Dimesion (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

4 PE RoMem 4.000 L 0,6 m3 7200088800 3831116114865 2330 x 1175 x 2440 2 x TH6 x 4 6.890

6 PE RoMem 6.000 L 0,9 m3 7200088810 3831116129333 2450 x 1350 x 2775 2 x TH6 x 4 8.780

* The products listed in the table above are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time.

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER Code: 7600088710TH6x4600x400 183 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)
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SBR waste water 
treatment plants 2 - 9 PE

EcoBox pre-preparationEcoBoxWEB

Product Volume Max day 
inflow Code EAN Dimesion (mm)

Cover
(recommended 

equipment)
Price (€)

2 - 5 PE EcoBox 4.000 L 0,75 m3 7200079950 3830050775804 2330 x 1175 x 2440 2 x TH6 x 4 3.980

6 - 9 PE EcoBox 6.000 L 1,2 m3 7200076730 3831116115374 2450 x 1350 x 2720 2 x TH6 x 4 6.240

Product Volume Max day 
inflow Code EAN Dimesion (mm)

Cover
(recommended 

equipment)
Price (€)

2-5 PE EcoBox WEB 4.000 L 0,75 m3 7200079951 3831116128015 2330 x 1175 x 2440 2 x TH6 x 4 4.510

6-9 PE EcoBox WEB 6.000 L 1,2 m3 7200076731 3831116128022 2450 x 1350 x 2775 2 x TH6 x 4 6.770

Product Volume Max day 
inflow Code EAN Dimesion (mm)

Cover
(recommended 

equipment)
Price (€)

2-5 PE EcoBox 
pre-preparation 4.000 L 0,75 m3 7200076719 3831116153413 2330 x 1175 x 2440 2 x TH6 x 4 1.900

6-8 PE EcoBox 
pre-preparation 6.000 L 1,2 m3 7100072299 3831116153420 2450 x 1350 x 2720 2 x TH6 x 4 2.940

Product Code EAN Dimesion (mm) Price (€)

4 PE RoKit with installation (in Slovenia) 7210010009 3831116153437 - 2.830

8 PE RoKit with installation (in Slovenia) 7210010109 3831116153444 - 4.530

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER Code: 7600088710TH6x4600x400 183 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)
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SBR waste water 
treatment plant 4 - 50 PE

WEBRoClean

Product Volume Max day 
inflow Code EAN Dimesion (mm)

Cover
(recommended 

equipment)
Price (€)

4 PE RoClean 3.500 L 0,6 m3 7200079840 3831116107584 2080 x 1800 x 2050-2550 TH6 x 4 4.230

6 PE RoClean 5.000 L 0,9 m3 7200079850 3831116107591 2450 x 1800 x 2050-2550 TH6 x 4 4.940

8 PE RoClean 6.000 L 1,2 m3 7200079860 3831116107607 2820 x1800 x 2050-2550 TH6 x 4 5.650

12 PE RoClean 8.000 L 1,8 m3 7200063770 3830010989050 2680 x 2300 x 2350-2850 2 x TH6 x 4 7.900

16 PE RoClean 10.000 L 2,4 m3 7200063780 3830010989067 3040 x 2300 x 2350-2850 2 x TH6 x 4 10.810

20 PE RoClean 12.000 L 3 m3 7200063790 3830050770090 3760 x 2300 x 2350-2850 2 x TH6 x 4 13.300

30 PE RoClean 16.000 L 5 m3 7200063760 3830010989043 4840 x 2300 x 2350-2850 3 x TH6 x 4 15.880

40 PE RoClean 16.000 L 6 m3 7200063820 3830010989074 4840 x 2300 x 2350-2850 3 x TH6X4 15.880

50 PE RoClean 20.000 L 8 m3 7200063830 3830050770083 4540 x 2420 x 2800-3100 2 x TH6x4, 
2 x C8+H8 19.060

Product Volume Max day 
inflow Code EAN Dimesion (mm)

Cover
(recommended 

equipment)
Price (€)

4 PE RoClean WEB 3.500 L 0,6 m3 7210079840 3831116162682 2080 x 1800 x 2050-2550 TH6 x 4 4.760

6 PE RoClean WEB 5.000 L 0,9 m3 7210079850 3831116162699 2450 x 1800 x 2050-2550 TH6 x 4 5.470

8 PE RoClean WEB 6.000 L 1,2 m3 7210079860 3831116162705 2820 x1800 x 2050-2550 TH6 x 4 6.180

12 PE RoClean WEB 8.000 L 1,8 m3 7210063770 3831116127988 2680 x 2300 x 2350-2850 2 x TH6 x 4 8.430

16 PE RoClean WEB 10.000 L 2,4 m3 7210063780 3831116162712 3040 x 2300 x 2350-2850 2 x TH6 x 4 11.340

20 PE RoClean WEB 12.000 L 3 m3 7210063790 3831116127995 3760 x 2300 x 2350-2850 2 x TH6 x 4 13.830

30 PE RoClean WEB 16.000 L 5 m3 7210063760 3831116128008 4840 x 2300 x 2350-2850 3 x TH6 x 4 16.410

40 PE RoClean WEB 16.000 L 6 m3 7210063820 3831116125960 4840 x 2300 x 2350-2850 3 x TH6x4 16.410

50 PE RoClean WEB 20.000 L 8 m3 7210063830 3831116162729 4540 x 2420 x 2800-3100 2 x TH6x4, 
2 x C8+H8 19.590

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER Code: 7600088710TH6x4600x400 183 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

C8

H8

800x750

855x130

220 €

190 €

CYLINDER EXTENSION

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

Code: 7106548710

Code: 7100520620

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)
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SBR professional waste water 
treatment plant 75 - 500 PE

Product Volume Max day 
inflow Code EAN Dimesion (mm)

Cover
(recommended 

equipment)
Price (€)

75 PE RoClean, SBR 25.000 L 12 m3 7200063850 3830050770113 5720 x 2420 x 2700-3000 3 x C8+H8 23.110

100 PE RoClean, SBR 30.000 L 15 m3 7200063840 3830050770106 6620 x 2450 x 2750-3100 3 x C8+H8 34.660

150 PE RoClean, SBR 40.000 L 23 m3 7200063860 3830050770120 8600 x 2450 x 2750-3100 3 x C8+H8 50.030

200 PE RoClean, SBR 50.000 L 30 m3 7200063870 3830050770137 10960 x 2450 x 2750-3100 3 x C8+H8 60.310

300 PE RoClean, SBR 65.000 L 45 m3 7200063880 3830050770144 13600 x 2450 x 2750-3100 4 x C8+H8 94.980

Product Volume Max day 
inflow Code EAN Dimesion (mm)

Cover
(recommended 

equipment)
Price (€)

75 PE RoClean WEB 25.000 L 12 m3 7210063850 3831116162736 5720 x 2420 x 2700-3000 3 x C8+H8 23.700

100 PE RoClean WEB 30.000 L 15 m3 7210063840 3831116162743 6550 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x C8+H8 35.210

150 PE RoClean WEB 40.000 L 23 m3 7210063860 3831116162750 8510 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x C8+H8 50.600

200 PE RoClean WEB 50.000 L 30 m3 7210063870 3831116162767 10850 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x C8+H8 60.870

300 PE RoClean WEB 65.000 L 45 m3 7210063880 3831116162774 13460 x 2425 x 2700-3000 4 x C8+H8 95.390

Product Volume Max day 
inflow Code EAN Dimesion (mm)

Cover
(recommended 

equipment)
Price (€)

100 PE RoGreen PRO 30.000 L 15 m3 7200063841 3831116125991 6550 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x C8+H8 40.070

150 PE RoGreen PRO 40.000 L 22,5 m3 7200063861 3831116126004 8510 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x C8+H8 57.980

200 PE RoGreen PRO 50.000 L 30 m3 7200063871 3831116126011 10850 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x C8+H8 73.030

300 PE RoGreen PRO 65.000 L 45 m3 7200063881 3831116126028 13460 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x C8+H8 107.740

400 PE RoGreen PRO 85.000 L 60 m3 7200063891 3831116126035 1x (9870 x 2425 x 2700-3000)
1x (8510 x 2425 x 2700-3000) 6 x C8+H8 120.310

500 PE RoGreen PRO 100.000 L 75 m3 7200063901 3831116126042 2x (10850 x 2425 x 2700-3000) 6 x C8+H8 135.790

C8

H8

800x750

855x130

220 €

190 €

CYLINDER EXTENSION

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

Code: 7106548710

Code: 7100520620

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)
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W
ater tanks

Spare parts

Product Material Code Dimesion (mm) Price (€)

Control cabinet P4 PE 7200088310 455 x 235 x 1350 160

Control cabinet P4.5 PE 7200088890 402 x 300 x 1280 180

Control cabinet P5 PE 7200088670 625 x 420 x 1400 200

Control cabinet P6 upper part PE 7200088020 450 x 355 x 800 88

Control cabinet P6 cover PE 7200088040 440 x 340 x 750 110

Control cabinet P6 lower part PE 7200088030 470 x 420 x 830 140

Product Material Code Dimesion (mm) Price (€)

Control cabinet B8  concrete 7102150940 1380 x 640 x 835 1.700

Control cabinet B13  concrete 7102150950 1380 x 640 x 1140 2.300

Code EM Price (€)

Compressor AL 80 7111056 pcs 340

Compressor AL 120 7111049 pcs 620

Compressor AL 150 7111030 pcs 730

Compressor AL 250 7111036 pcs 1.330

Compressor AL 300 7111032 pcs 1.490

Blower for wwtp 2,2 KW (IVACO) 7111033 pcs 1.020

Tip ČN Code EM Price (€)

Pipe DN13x20 RoClean 1210204 m 4

Pipe DN19x26 RoEco 1210330 m 4

Electromagnetic valve RoClean 3144170 pcs 190

Electromagnetic valve RoEco 3144008 pcs 100

Plate difuzor RoClean, EcoBox 1210297 pcs 40

Pipe difuzor RoEco 0006910 pcs 32

Membrane for difuzor RoEco 1255301 pcs 40

Tip ČN Code EM Price (€)

Control panel RoEco 3-8 PE 0008840 pcs 300

Control panel RoClean 2-50 PE, 
EcoBox 2-9PE 0008873 pcs 520

Adapter for wwtp Eco 6 with alarm 1280500 pcs 130

Adapter for wwtp Eco 6 - replacement 3733020 pcs 70

Control panel WEB 1.050
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 Additional equipment for WWTP

FINE 
SCREEN BAR

Mechanical removal 
of non - degradable 
particles in 
wastewater

 Vertical fine screen 

Control unit for fine screen bar

 For 
assembling 
in pumping 

station, depth              
4000 mm 

per

 project

PUMPING 
STATION

Pumping fecal water 
to a higher level  PE or GRP Ø1000

do 1250 mm 1.450

CHEMICAL 
FILTER with fan 
*without 
electrical cabinet

Removal of 
unpleasant outdors 
from WWTP

Chemical filter from 20m3/h

Chemical filter till 400m3/h
page. 13

DECANTER
Leakage of 
purified water 
from the reactor

 PE or INOX  per project

UV
DEZINFECTION

Tertiary water 
treatment when 
purified water goes 
and bathing water 
or reused

 per project

DOSING 
SYSTEM

The set contains a 
dosing pump and a 
PE tank up to 100 L

Flocculant dosing system
Base dosing system 
Acid dosing system

7900520730 3.280

SUBMERSIBLE 
VERTICAL 
MIXER

Denitrification 7900520740  per project

OXIGEN SENSOR

Measurement 
and regulation of 
molten oxygen in 
the wastewater 
and the reactor

Sensor for oxigen (T)

Sensor for oxigen (T) with control

unit and controler

Sensor for oxigen (T) with control unit

7900520770

7900520800

5.200

9.160

CONTINUOUS 
LEVEL GAUGE

Measurement of 
wastewater level in 
the tank and reactor

Continuous level gauge 
with control unit 7900520760     2.190

FLOW METER Flow measurement at 
the treatment plant Flow meter up to DN50 7900520780 8.520

CONTAINER 
– SERVICE 
BUILDING 

Software for remote 
monitoring, control 
and archiving of 
data and WWTPs

Different dimensions  per project

WEB SCADA
Built-in hardware and 
electrical equipment 
of the treatment plant

 per project

* The products listed in the table above are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time.



12

www.rotoECO.eu www.rotoECO.eu

W
ater tanks

O
il separators

G
rease separators

P
um

ping stations
Shafts

W
aste w

ater treatm
ent plants

Chemical filter

Product Code EAN Max.  
flow Dim. (mm)  Filler amount 

(kg) Price (€)

Chemical filter 10 NV (with natural traction) 7900520810 3831116162798 10 250 x 520 5 2.359

Chemical filter 20 NV (with natural traction) 7900520820 3831116162804 20 250 x 800 11 2.644

Chemical filter 30 NV (with natural traction) 7900520830 3831116162811 30 250 x 900 15 3.001

Chemical filter 40 NV (with natural traction) 7900520840  3831116162828 40 400 x 700 20 3.467

Chemical filter 50 NV (with natural traction) 7900520850 3831116162835 50 400 x 800 25 3.773

Chemical filter 60 NV (with natural traction) 7900520860 3831116162842 60 400 x 900 30 4.566

Product Code EAN Max.  
flow Dim. (mm)  Filler amount 

(kg) Price (€)

Chemical filter20  with fan, without electrical cabinet 7900520870 3831116162859 20 250 x 800 10 4.155

Chemical filter 50  with fan, without electrical cabinet 7900520880 3831116162866 50 400 x 850 25 4.974

Chemical filter 100 with fan, without electrical cabinet 7900520890 3831116162873 100 600 x 800 50 9.601

Chemical filter 200 with fan, without electrical cabinet 7900520950 3831116181607 200 600 x 1000 100 11.280

Chemical filter 400  with fan, without electrical cabinet 7900520900 3831116162880 400 800 x 1300 200 14.562

Product Code EAN Max.  
flow Dim. (mm)  Filler amount 

(kg) Price (€)

Chemical filter 20 with fan, with electric cabinet 7900520910 3831116162897 20 250 x 800 10 8.163

Chemical filter 50 with fan, with electric cabinet 7900520920 3831116162903 50 400 x 850 25 8.873

Chemical filter 100 with fan, with electric cabineto 7900520930 3831116162910 100 600 x 800 50 14.631

Chemical filter 200 with fan, with electric cabinet 7900520960 3831116181614 200 600 x 1000 100 16.320

Chemical filter 400 with fan, with electric cabinet 7900520940 3831116162927 400 800 x 1300 200 26.880

* The products listed in the table above are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time.

* The products listed in the table above are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time.

* The products listed in the table above are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time.
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 Additional services

 Services in Slovenia Code EM Price (€)
Inspection and adjustment of the 
treatment plant 9151060 pcs 65

SERVICE mini 9151031 pcs 230

SERVICE maxi 9151030 pcs 340

START UP WWTP 9151032 pcs 160

Services in Slovenia Code EM Price (€)

SERVICER - hour 9151090  hour 50

SERVICER welder - hour 9151095  hour 60

ENGINEER - hours  hour 70

 Travel cost from servicer 9151036 km 0,43

Travel time for servicer 9151040  hour 33
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ent plants

Water tanks for 
underground burial

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

2.200 L RoTerra Water 7100067160 3831116113295 1840 x 1400 x 1600 - 1900 TH6 x 4 980

2.600 L RoTerra Water 7100067180 3831116110065 2150 x 1400 x 1600 - 1900 TH6 x 4 1.050

3.000 L RoTerra Water 7100067170 3831116113288 2400 x 1400 x 1600 - 1900 TH6 x 4 1.110

3.300 L RoTerra Water 7100069480 3831116125212 2650 x 1400 x 1600 - 1900 TH6 x 4 1.220

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

3.500 L RoTerra Water 7100067120 3831116107546 2080 x 1800 x 2050 - 2350 TH6 x 4 1.280

5.000 L RoTerra Water 7100067130 3831116107553 2450 x 1800 x 2050 - 2350 TH6 x 4 1.430

6.000 L RoTerra Water 7100067140 3831116107560 2820 x 1800 x 2050 - 2350 TH6 x 4 1.800

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

8.000 L RoTerra 7100062540 3830010987063 2680 x 2300 x 2500-2880 TH6 x 4 2.430

10.000 L RoTerra 7100069030 3831116117682 3040 x 2300 x 2500-2880 TH6 x 4 2.650

12.000 L RoTerra 7100062500 3830010981849 3760 x 2300 x 2500-2880 TH6 x 4 3.020

16.000 L RoTerra 7100065770 3830010989784 4840 x 2300 x 2500-2880 TH6 x 4 3.710

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER Code: 7600088710TH6x4600x400 183 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)
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 Water tanks for 
underground burial

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

20.000 L RoTerra 2450 7100062670 3831116152423 4540 x 2420 x 2700-3100 TH6 x 4 4.770

25.000 L RoTerra 2450 7100062680 3831116152447 5720 x 2420 x 2700-3000 TH6 x 4 6.665

30.000 L RoTerra 2450 7110030000 3831116141359 6550 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x TH6 x 4 8.160

35.000 L RoTerra 2450 7110035000 3831116141366 7530 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x TH6 x 4 8.850

40.000 L RoTerra 2450 7110040000 3831116141373 8510 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x TH6 x 4 9.750

45.000 L RoTerra 2450 7110045000 3831116141380 9870 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 12.190

50.000 L RoTerra 2450 7110050000 3831116141397 10850 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 13.250

55.000 L RoTerra 2450 7110055000 3831116141403 11500 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 13.780

60.000 L RoTerra 2450 7110060000 3831116141410 12480 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 15.050

65.000 L RoTerra 2450 7110065000 3831116141427 13600 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x TH6 x 4 16.430

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER Code: 7600088710TH6x4600x400 183 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)
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W
ater tanks

O
il separators

G
rease separators

P
um

ping stations
Shafts

W
aste w
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ent plants

Drivable underground 
water tanks

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

20.000 L Roterra Drive, BPP 7100062672 3831116169322 4540 x 2420 x 2700-3100 CK8 7.500

25.000 L Roterra Drive, BPP 7100062682 3831116169339 5720 x 2420 x 2700-3000 CK8 10.000

30.000 L Roterra Drive, BPP 7110030002 3831116168196 6550 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x CK8 12.000

35.000 L Roterra Drive, BPP 7110035002 3831116168202 7530 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x CK8 13.000

40.000 L Roterra Drive, BPP 7110040002 3831116168219 8510 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x CK8 14.800

45.000 L Roterra Drive, BPP 7110045002 3831116168226 9870 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x CK8 17.800

50.000 L Roterra Drive, BPP 7110050002 3831116168233 10850 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x CK8 19.000

55.000 L Roterra Drive, BPP 7110055002 3831116168240 11500 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x CK8 20.000

60.000 L Roterra Drive, BPP 7110060002 3831116168257 12480 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x CK8 22.000

65.000 L Roterra Drive, BPP 7110065002 3831116168264 13600 x 2425 x 2700-3000 3 x CK8 23.500

* The products listed in the table above are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time.

CYLINDER EXTENSION

RELIEVING REINFORCED 
CONCRETE PLATE

COVER ROPETROL DN600, 
CAST IRON, WITH FRAME 

Code: 7600059030

Code: 1280535

Code: 1280431

CK8

AB

IC6

800x1000

Ø600

Ø600

222 €

594 €

290 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

Relieving 
reinforced

(recommended)

Cover 
(recommended)
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 Water tanks for 
underground burial

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

22.000 L RoTerra 7100062570 3830010989098 6280 x 2300 x 2350-2850 TH6 x 4 5.400

25.000 L RoTerra 7100862570 3831116117163 7370 x 2300 x 2350-2850 TH6 x 4 6.700

30.000 L RoTerra 7100062350 3830043917181 8450 x 2300 x 2350-2850 2 x TH6 x 4 8.160

35.000 L RoTerra 7100862370 3831116117149 9890 x 2300 x 2350-2850 2 x TH6 x 4 8.850

40.000 L RoTerra 7100062370 3830043917198 10970 x 2300 x 2350-2850 2 x TH6 x 4 9.750

45.000 L RoTerra 7100862420 3831116117156 12410 x 2300 x 2350-2850 3 x TH6 x 4 12.190

50.000 L RoTerra 7100062420 3830043917204 13490 x 2300 x 2350-2850 3 x TH6 x 4 13.250

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER

CLAME FOR TANK 
ROTERRA 2300 - COLORED 

COMPLETE

CLAME FOR TANK - GALVA-
NIZED COMPLETE

Code: 7600088710

Code: 7112102790

Code: 7112102791

TH6x4

OB-K

OB

600x400

Ø2350 x 
100

Ø2350 x 
100

183 €

230 €

320 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

Clame 
(recommended)

Clame 
(recommended)
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W
aste w

ater treatm
ent plants

Underground or freestanding
water tanks

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm) Cover
(recommended) Price (€)

4.000 L RoBox 7100076710 3830050775255 2320 x 1150 x 1930 2 x TH6 x 4 1.690

4.500 L RoBox 7100079970 3831116157350 2450 x 1350 x 2190 2 x TH6 x 4 2.210

5.200 L RoBox 7100079980 3831116157367 2450 x 1350 x 2460 2 x TH6 x 4 2.420

6.000 L RoBox 7100079960 3831116115503 2450 x 1350 x 2720 2 x TH6 x 4 2.720

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm) Cover
(recommended) Price (€)

5.000 L RoBox 7100072290 3831116146552 2690 x 1890 x 1200 1 x TH6 x 4 1.660

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm) Cover
(recommended) Price (€)

2.300 L RoShallow vertical 7100067200 3830050779642 2180 x 700 x 1725 1 x T4 820

2.100 L RoShallow horizontal 7100067210 3830050779659 2180 x 1725 x 700 1 x T4 980

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm) Cover
(recommended) Price (€)

3.500 L RoCko 7100067030 3830050771165 Ø2310 x 1300-2000 1 x C8+H8 1.600

5.000 L RoCko 7100067070 3830050774661 Ø2310 x 1650-2350 1 x C8+H8 1.810

7.500 L RoCko 7100067010 3830050771141 Ø2310 x 2350-3050 1 x C8+H8 1.900

10.000 L RoCko 7100067000 3830050771134 Ø2310 x 3050-3750 1 x C8+H8 2.350

C8

H8

800x750

855x130

220 €

190 €

CYLINDER EXTENSION

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

Code: 7106548710

Code: 7100520620

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER

THREADED COVER

Code: 7600088710

Code: 0006171

TH6x4

T4

600x400

Ø400

183 €

30 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

Cover 
(recommended)

* The products listed in the table above are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time.
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Shallow water tanks

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm) Cover
(recommended) Price (€)

5.000 L RoCube 7100069440 3831116174517 2425 x 2150 x 1450-1850 HS6 1.800

7.500 L RoCube 7100069450 3831116174531 3225 x 2150 x 1450-1940 2x HS6 2.700

10.000 L RoCube 7100069460 3831116174548 4725 x 2150 x 1450-1940 2x HS6 3.600

15.000 L RoCube 7100069430 3831116174524 6625 x 2150 x 1450-1940 2x HS6 5.400

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm) Cover
(recommended) Price (€)

5.000 L RoCube drink, trans 7100069441 3831116180686 2425 x 2150 x 1450-1850 HS6 2.100

7.500 L RoCube drink, trans 7100069451 3831116180693 3225 x 2150 x 1450-1940 2x HS6 3.100

10.000 L RoCube drink, trans 7100069461 3831116180709 4725 x 2150 x 1450-1940 2x HS6 4.200

15.000 L RoCube drink, trans 7100069431 3831116180716 6625 x 2150 x 1450-1940 2x HS6 6.200

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm) Cover
(recommended) Price (€)

5.000 L RoCube drive 7100069442 3831116180754 2425 x 2150 x 1450-1850 HS6 2.600

7.500 L RoCube drive 7100069452 3831116180747 3225 x 2150 x 1450-1940 2x HS6 3.900

10.000 L RoCube drive 7100069462 3831116180730 4725 x 2150 x 1450-1940 2x HS6 5.200

15.000 L RoCube drive 7100069432 3831116180723 6625 x 2150 x 1450-1940 2x HS6 7.900

* The products listed in the table above are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time.

* The products listed in the table above are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time.

NEW

NEW

NEW

HINGE COVER DN600 WITH 
CYLINDER ADAPTER Code: 7100520380HS6Ø600 243 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)
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Water tanks

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

900 L RoCko 7100057610 3831116118665 Ø1300 x 1300 H6 590

1.200 L RoCko 7100057620 3831116118672 Ø1300 x 1550 H6 640

1.500 L RoCko 7100057630 3831116118689 Ø1300 x 1800 H6 700

1.700 L RoCko 7100057810 3830050772681 Ø1300 x 2050 H6 730

2.000 L RoCko 7100057640 3831116118696 Ø1300 x 2300 H6 800

2.300 L RoCko 7100057650 3831116118702 Ø1300 x 2550 H6 970

2.500 L RoCko 7100057840 3830050772711 Ø1300 x 2800 H6 1.000

2.800 L RoCko 7100057660 3831116118719 Ø1300 x 3050 H6 1.280

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

2.000 L RoCko 7100067450 3831116115466 Ø1500 x 2000 H6 730

2.350 L RoCko 7100067460 3831116115473 Ø1500 x 2250 H6 970

2.700 L RoCko 7100067470 3831116115480 Ø1500 x 2500 H6 1.280

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

3.200 L RoCko 7100067260 3831116115152 Ø1800 x 2350 H6 1.300

4.000 L RoCko 7100067270 3831116115169 Ø1800 x 2700 H6 1.450

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

6.000 L RoCko 7100067340 3831116116470 Ø2300 x 2400 2x H6 2.000

7.500 L RoCko 7100067350 3831116116487 Ø2300 x 2750 2x H6 2.160

8.700 L RoCko 7100067360 3831116116494 Ø2300 x 3100 2x H6 2.320

10.000 L RoCko 7100067370 3831116116500 Ø2300 x 3500 2x H6 2.480

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER Code: 7100520370H6600 133 €

Cover 
(recommended)
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 Water tanks for 
underground burial

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

3.000 L RoOki 7100527700 3831116123669 2350 x 1340 x 1670 T6 1.050

5.000 L RoOki 7100527710 3831116123676 2400 x 1800 x 2160 T6 1.380

10.000 L RoOki 7100527720 3831116123683 3250 x 2200 x 2360 T6 2.410

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

500 L Roto 7100062250 3830010981863 1130 x 860 x 890 T4 300

1.000 L Roto 7100062380 3830010985816 1580 x 1060 x 1080 T4 560

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

5.000 L RoTerra Rain 7100067500 3831116170762 2450 x 1800 x 2080-2380 TH6x4 1.290

6.000 L RoTerra Rain 7100067510 3831116170779 2820 x 1500 x 2000-2350 TH6x4 1.610

THREADED COVER Code: 0006171T4Ø400 30 €
Cover 

(recommended)

THREADED COVER Code: 0007300T6Ø600 40 €
Cover 

(recommended)

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER Code: 7600088710TH6x4600x400 183 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)
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Freestanding tanks

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

500 L RoNdo 7100527310 3831116123461 Ø740 x 1350 T4 200

800 L RoNdo 7100527320 3831116123478 Ø840 x 1600 T4 340

1.000 L RoNdo 7100527330 3831116123485 Ø950 x 1650 T4 460

1.500 L RoNdo 7100527340 3831116123492 Ø1100 x 1850 T4 540

2.000 L RoNdo 7100527350 3831116123508 Ø1200 x 1950 T4 720

3.000 L RoNdo 7100527400 3831116123515 Ø1860 x 1370 T4 780

4.000 L RoNdo 7100527410 3831116123522 Ø1860 x 1790 T4 880

5.000 L RoNdo 7100062490 3830010982495 Ø1800 x 2200 T4 1.110

6.000 L RoNdo 7100527420 3831116123539 Ø1860 x 2510 T4 1.260

8.000 L RoNdo 7100527430 3831116123546 Ø2460 x 2020 T6 1.510

10.000 L RoNdo 7100527440 3831116123553 Ø2460 x 2470 T6 2.000

15.000 L RoNdo 7100527450 3831116123560 Ø2460 x 3620 T6 3.570

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

300 L RoTrans 7100527200 3831116123386 1220 x 590 x 660 T4 130

500 L RoTrans 7100527210 3831116123393 1440 x 680 x 820 T4 200

1.000 L RoTrans 7100527220 3831116123409 1720 x 860 x 990 T4 300

1.500 L RoTrans 7100527230 3831116123416 1610 x 1180 x 1310 T4 420

2.000 L RoTrans 7100527240 3831116123423 1720 x 1250 x 1400 T4 630

3.000 L RoTrans 7100527250 3831116123430 2030 x 1430 x 1600 T4 800

5.000 L RoTrans 7100527260 3831116123447 2150 x 1800 x 1960 T4 1.100

THREADED COVER Code: 0006171T4Ø400 30 €
Cover 

(recommended)
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Tanks for drinking water

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

250 L RoQuadro 7104103260 3858883818710 600 x 600 x 910 T4 190

500 L RoQuadro 7104104060 3858883816143 760 x 760 x 1100 T4 270

750 L RoQuadro 7104106060 3858883812756 760 x 760 x 1600 T4 380

1.000 L RoQuadro 7104107660 3858883818413 1520 x 760 x 1100 2 x T4 510

1.500 L RoQuadro 7100065450 3830010985458 1450 x 750 x 1700 2 x T4 590

2.000 L RoQuadro 7104109460 3858883817881 2250 x 760 x 1600 2 x T4 980

THREADED COVER Code: 0006171T4Ø400 30 €Cover 
(recommended)
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HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER Code: 7100520370H6600 133 €

Cover 
(recommended)

www.rotoECO.eu www.rotoECO.eu
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rease separators
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Shafts
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ent plants

Tanks for drinking water

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

2.200 L RoDrink 7100067161 3831116126615 1840 x 1400 x 1600-1900 O6+H6 1.078

3.000 L RoDrink 7100067171 3831116126639 2400 x 1400 x 1600-1900 O6+H6 1.221

5.000 L RoDrink 7100090411 3831116126653 2450 x 1800 x 2050-2350 O6+H6 1.573

6.000 L RoDrink 7100090421 3831116107560 2820 x 1800 x 2050-2350 O6+H6 1.980

8.000 L RoDrink 7100062541 3830010987063 2680 x 2300 x 2500-2880 O6+H6 2.673

10.000 L RoDrink 7100069031 3831116117132 3040 x 2300 x 2500-2880 O6+H6 2.915

12.000 L RoDrink 7100062501 3831116126684 3760 x 2300 x 2500-2880 O6+H6 3.322

16.000 L RoDrink 7100065771 3831116126691 4840 x 2300 x 2500-2880 O6+H6 4.081

20.000 L RoDrink 7100062671 3831116152447 4690 x 2425 x 2620-3000 2 x O6+H6 5.247

25.000 L RoDrink 7100062701 3831116152454 5720 x 2425 x 2620-3000 2 x O6+H6 6.655

30.000 L RoDrink 7100062351 3830043917181 6550 x 2425 x 2620-3000 2 x O6+H6 8.976

35.000 L RoDrink 7100862371 3831116117149 7530 x 2425 x 2620-3000 2 x O6+H6 9.735

40.000 L RoDrink 7100062371 3830043917198 8510 x 2425 x 2620-3000 2 x O6+H6 10.725

45.000 L RoDrink 7100862421 3831116117156 9870 x 2425 x 2620-3000 3 x O6+H6 13.409

50.000 L RoDrink 7100062421 3830043917204 10850 x 2425 x 2620-3000 3 x O6+H6 14.575

55.000 L RoDrink 7100055001 3831116153451 11500 x 2425 x 2620-3000 3 x O6+H6 15.158

60.000 L RoDrink 7100060001 3831116153468 12480 x 2425 x 2620-3000 3 x O6+H6 16.555

65.000 L RoDrink 7100065001 3831116153475 13460 x 2425 x 2620-3050 3 x O6+H6 18.073

* The products listed in the table above are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time.

EXTENSION OKTABIN 
DN600 Code: 7100520320O6620 x 700 120 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)
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Water distribution systems

Product Code EAN Tip Price (€)

Water meter level - basic 7100065560 3830010989586 A 160

Water meter level - prof 7100063220 3831116113585 N 980

Product Code EAN Price (€)

GARDEN KIT DAB (Pump in the tank) 7100062660 3830010988114 880

Product Code EAN Price (€)

HOUSE KIT GRUNDFOS (Pump in the tank) 7100091370 3830050770915 1.680

Product Code EAN Price (€)

HOUSE KIT WILO (Pump in the tank) 7100091360 3831116181591 1.795

Product Code EAN Price (€)

Household set RAINMASTER Favorit 20 7111689 7111689

Household set RAINMASTER Favorit 40-SC with speed control 7111690

NEW

NEW

NEW
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Water filtration systems

Product Code EAN Dimesion (mm) Price (€)

Gutter shaft L 7100070950 3830010989593 Ø250 x 600 50

Gutter shaft I 7100520080 3831116126974 Ø250 x 450 x 550 50

Product Code EAN Dimesion (mm) Price (€)

Fine filter Ø400 x 430 (400 m2  roof surface) 7100092800 4018712000085 Ø400 x 450 370

Fine filter duo (1000 m2 roof surface) 7100066180 3831116128039 470 x 680 x 870 1.110

Extension for fine filter Ø400 7100092820 3831116131220 Ø404 170

Product Code EAN Dimesion (mm) Price (€)

Sandshaft with filter Ø400 x 800 and cover 7100065970 3830050771431 Ø400 x 800 270

Sandshaft with filter Ø600 x 800 and cover 7100065920 3830010989548 Ø600 x 800 360

Product Code EAN Dimesion (mm) Price (€)

FILTER SET DN 110 (installed) 7100062480 3830010987223 - 340

FILTER SET DN160 (installed) 7100062470 3831116147337 - 520

Product Code EAN Dimesion (mm) Price (€)

Filter for saniter water 7100065490 3830010989562 - 410

Filter with UV dezinfection 7100092810 3830027565834 - 1.430

Product Code EAN Price (€)

PURAIN filter 100 without non-return flap 7111684

PURAIN filter 100 with skimmer and non-return flap 7111685

PURAIN filter 150 with skimmer 7111686

PURAIN filter 200 7111687

PURAIN filter 300 7111688

Product Code EAN Dimesion (mm) Price (€)

Filter- sit 7181530010 3830010986202 Ø400 x 200 90

NEW
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Additional equipment 
for Fire water tanks

Tank connection equipment Code EAN Price (€)

Parallel connection of PE 100 DN 150 tanks (flange connection) 7100291400 3831116152614 1.090

Parallel connection of PE 100 DN 200 tanks (flange connection) 7100291410 3831116152621 1.770

Serial connection of PE 100 DN 150 tanks (flange connection) 7100291420 3831116152638 760

Serial connection of PE 100 DN 200 tanks (flange connection) 7100291430 3831116152645 1.070

Fire water equipment Code EAN Price (€)

Vent PE DN 100 7100291440 3831116152652 280

Inox vent DN 100  (with insect net) 7100291450 3831116152669 820

Suction pipe inox DN125 typ A 7100291460 3831116152676 1.390

Type A non-return valve suction basket (110 mm) 7100070570 3831116159972 1.003

Tank access leder inox 7100291470 3831116152683 1.380

Fire water equipment Code EAN Price (€)

Suction pipe inox DN 125 with fire-fighting coupling type A_ extended 2 m   7100291570 3831116172544 1.825

Suction pipe inox DN 125 with fire-fighting coupling type A_ extended 4 m        7100291580 3831116172551 1.870

Suction pipe inox DN 125 with fire-fighting coupling type A_ extended 6 m   7100291590 3831116180471 1.915

Suction pipe inoxDN 125 with fire-fighting coupling type A_ extended 8 m    7100291600 3831116180488 1.960

Suction pipe inox DN 125 with fire-fighting coupling type A_ extended 10 m   7100291610 3831116180495 2.005

Suction pipe inox DN 125 with fire-fighting coupling type A_ extended 12 m    7100291620 3831116180501 2.050

Anchoring equipment Enota Code Price (€)

Eye bolt ZN M12 kom 3145130 5,5

RF Anchor curved  kom 3144567 38

RF Wire Rope d=8 mm kom 3733031 10

RF Wire rope tensioner M10 kom 3144448 13,5

RF Clamp 8 mm kom 3144449 3

Polyester strap (two part with tensioner) 5m kom 2734539 40

Water retention equipment Code EAN Price (€)

Flow restrictor (inlet/outlet) DN100 up to 0.5 l/s 7111681

Flow restrictor (inlet/outlet) DN100 up to 1.64 l/s 7111682

Flow restrictor (inlet/outlet) DN100 up to 3.84 l/s 7111683

NEW
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Product Volume Surface Code EAN Dim. (mm) Cover
(recommended equipment) Price (€)

NS 3 SIP RoSep 2.200 L 120 m2 7300075950 3830010987964 1840 x 1400 x 1600-1900 1 x TH6 x 4 2.120

NS 6 SIP RoSep 3.000 L 240 m2 7300075970 3830010987971 2400 x 1400 x 1600-1900 1 x TH6 x 4 2.510

NS 10 SIP RoSep 3.500 L 400 m2 7300072750 3830050772858 2080 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4 3.030

NS 15 SIP RoSep 5.000 L 600 m2 7300075990 3830010987988 2450 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4 3.490

NS 20 SIP RoSep 6.000 L 800 m2 7300075880 3830010987995 2820 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4 4.760

NS 30 SIP RoSep 8.000 L 1.200 m2 7300072730 3830010987087 2680 x 2300 x 2500-2880 1 x TH6 x 4+C8+H8 5.410

NS 40 SIP RoSep 10.000 L 1.600 m2 7300072780 3830010987084 3040 x 2300 x 2500-2880 1 x TH6 x 4+C8+H8 6.240

NS 50 SIP RoSep 12.000 L 2.000 m2 7300072760 3830010988145 3760 x 2300 x 2500-2880 1 x TH6 x 4+C8+H8 6.890

NS 65 SIP RoSep 16.000 L 2.600 m2 7300072000 3830010988145 4840 x 2300 x 2500-2880 1 x TH6 x 4+C8+H8 8.570

NS 80 SIP RoSep 20.000 L 3.200 m2 7300072890 3830050776153 4890 x 2680 x 3000 1 x TH6 x 4+C8+H8 10.020

NS 100 SIP RoSep 25.000 L 4.000 m2 7300074210 3830050775798 5720 x 2420 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8 10.390

NS 125 SIP RoSep 30.000 L 5.080 m2 7300072010 3831116115527 6550 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8+C10+H10 11.800

NS 150 SIP RoSep 35.000 L 6.100 m2 7300075920 3830050776160 7530 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8+C10+H10 13.670

NS 200 SIP RoSep 40.000 L 8.100 m2 7300075980 3831116114858 8510 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8+C10+H10 15.140

NS 250 SIP RoSep 45.000 L 10.100 m2 7300076000 3831116114612 9870 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8+C10+H10 17.590

NS 300 SIP RoSep 50.000 L 12.100 m2 7300072020 3831116115534 10850 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8+C10+H10 21.200

Oil separators
I. class

C8

H8

C10

H10

800x750

855x130

1000x750

1135x160

220 €

190 €

350 €

290 €

CYLINDER EXTENSION

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

CYLINDER EXTENSION

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

Code: 7106548710

Code: 7100520620

Code: 7106548720

Code: 7100520970

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER Code: 7600088710TH6x4600x400 183 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)
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Product Volume Surface Code EAN Dim. (mm) Cover
(recommended equipment) Price (€)

NS 3 SIIP RoSep 2.200 L 120 m2 7300075900 3830010988176 1840 x 1400 x 1600-1900 1 x TH6 x 4 1.290

NS 6 SIIP RoSep 3.000 L 240 m2 7300075910 3830010988183 2400 x 1400 x 1600-1900 1 x TH6 x 4 1.450

NS 10 SIIP RoSep 3.500 L 400 m2 7300072880 3830050775316 2080 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4 1.750

NS 15 SIIP RoSep 5.000 L 600 m2 7300075930 3830010986486 2450 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4 1.860

NS 20 SIIP RoSep 6.000 L 800 m2 7300072710 3830010988190 2820 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4 2.280

NS 30 SIIP RoSep 8.000 L 1.200 m2 7300072720 3830010988299 2680 x 2300 x 2500-2880 1 x TH6 x 4+S4 3.360

NS 40 SIIP RoSep 10.000 L 1.600 m2 7300072740 3830010988343 3040 x 2300 x 2500-2880 1 x TH6 x 4+S4 3.580

NS 50 SIIP RoSep 12.000 L 2.000 m2 7300072770 3830010988404 3760 x 2300 x 2500-2880 1 x TH6 x 4+S4 3.950

NS 65 SIIP RoSep 16.000 L 2.600 m2 7300072050 3830010988404 4840 x 2300 x 2500-2880 1 x TH6 x 4+S4 4.640

NS 80 SIIP RoSep 20.000 L 3.200 m2 7300072940 3830050774500 4540 x 2420 x 2800-3100 2 x TH6 x 4 5.940

NS 100 SIIP RoSep 25.000 L 4.000 m2 7300074220 3830050775309 5720 x 2420 x 2700-3000 2 x TH6 x 4 7.000

 Oil separators
 II. class

C8

H8

C10

H10

800x750

855x130

1000x750

1135x160

220 €

190 €

350 €

290 €

CYLINDER EXTENSION

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

CYLINDER EXTENSION

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

Code: 7106548710

Code: 7100520620

Code: 7106548720

Code: 7100520970

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER Code: 7600088710TH6x4600x400 183 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)
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Oil separators
I. class, II. class

Product Volume Surface Code EAN Dim. (mm) Cover
(recommended equipment) Price (€)

NS 80 SIP RoSep 20.000 L 3.200 m2 7300072892 3831116181362 4890 x 2450 x 3000 1 x TH6 x 4 + C8+H8 12.750

NS 100 SIP RoSep 25.000 L 4.000 m2 7300074212 3831116181379 5720 x 2420 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8 14.340

NS 125 SIP RoSep 30.000 L 5.080 m2 7300072012 3831116181386 6550 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8, C10+H10 15.640

NS 150 SIP RoSep 35.000 L 6.100 m2 7300075922 3831116181393 7530 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8, C10+H10 17.820

NS 200 SIP RoSep 40.000 L 8.100 m2 7300075982 3831116181409 8510 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8, C10+H10 20.190

NS 250 SIP RoSep 45.000 L 10.100 m2 7300076002 3831116181416 9870 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8, C10+H10 23.200

NS 300 SIP RoSep 50.000 L 12.100 m2 7300072022 3831116181423 10850 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8, C10+H10 26.950

Product Volume Surface Code EAN Dim. (mm) Cover
(recommended equipment) Price (€)

NS 80 SIP RoSep 20.000 L 3.200 m2 7300072942 3831116181430 4890 x 2450 x 3000 1 x TH6 x 4 + C8+H8 8.670

NS 100 SIP RoSep 25.000 L 4.000 m2 7300074222 3831116181447 5720 x 2420 x 2700-3000 2 x TH6 x 4 10.950

* The products listed in the table above are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time.

* The products listed in the table above are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time.

NEW

NEW

C8

H8

C10

H10

800x750

855x130

1000x750

1135x160

220 €

190 €

350 €

290 €

CYLINDER EXTENSION

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

CYLINDER EXTENSION

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

Code: 7106548710

Code: 7100520620

Code: 7106548720

Code: 7100520970

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER Code: 7600088710TH6x4600x400 183 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)
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Oil separators

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER

SCREW DOWN COVER

Code: 7600088710

Code: 0006636

TH6x4

S4

600x400

Ø400

183 €

30 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

Cover 
(recommended)

Product - classic Code EAN Dimesion (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

NS 10 v 5.000 L tip A RoPetrol 7330001010 3831116133040 2450 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4+S4 6.200

NS 15 v 5.000 L tip A RoPetrol 7330001510 3831116133088 2450 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4+S4 6.200

NS 20 v 6.000 L tip A RoPetrol 7330002010 3831116133125 2820 x1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4+S4 7.770

NS 30 v 8.000 L tip A RoPetrol 7330003010 3831116133163 2680 x 2300 x 2500-2880 2 x TH6 x 4 8.720

NS 40 v 10.000 L tip A RoPetrol 7330004010 3831116133200 3040 x 2300 x 2500-2880 2 x TH6 x 4 9.560

Product - classic Code EAN Dimesion (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

NS 10 v 5.000 L tip B RoPetrol 7330001020 3831116133064 2450 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4+S4 6.200

NS 15 v 6.000 L tip B RoPetrol 7330001520 3831116133101 2820 x1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4+S4 7.770

NS 20 v 8.000 L tip B RoPetrol 7330002020 3831116133149 2680 x 2300 x 2500-2880 2 x TH6 x 4 8.720

NS 30 v 12.000 L tip B RoPetrol 7330003020 3831116133187 3760 x 2300 x 2500-2880 2 x TH6 x 4 9.560

NS 40 v 16.000 L tip B RoPetrol 7330004020 3831116133224 4840 x 2300 x 2500-2880 2 x TH6 x 4 10.870

Oil traps for petrol stations have a settling tank 2x larger than those for car parks. 
They are made of a special material that is anti-static 
and ATEX certified 48-061-041/11.  
Included in the price: automatic inlet shut-off with floats and measuring scale, 
sampling shaft and laminar coalescing filters. 

Oil separator typ A have settler with volume NS×100 
Oil separator typ B have settler with volume NS×200 
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Oil separators

Product - conductive Code EAN Dimesion (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

NS 10 v 5.000 L tip B RoPetrol 7330001021 3831116133071 2450 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4+S4 6.950

NS 15 v 6.000 L tip B RoPetrol 7330001521 3831116133118 2820 x1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4+S4 8.530

NS 20 v 8.000 L tip B RoPetrol 7330002021 3831116133156 2680 x 2300 x 2500-2880 2 x TH6 x 4 9.430

NS 30 v 12.000 L tip B RoPetrol 7330003021 3831116133194 3760 x 2300 x 2500-2880 2 x TH6 x 4 10.490

NS 40 v 16.000 L tip B RoPetrol 7330004021 3831116133231 4840 x 2300 x 2500-2880 2 x TH6 x 4 11.980

Product - conductive Code EAN Dimesion (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

NS 10 v 5.000 L tip A RoPetrol 7330001011 3831116133057 2450 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4+S4 6.950

NS 15 v 5.000 L tip A RoPetrol 7330001511 3831116133095 2450 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4+S4 6.950

NS 20 v 6.000 L tip A RoPetrol 7330002011 3831116133132 2820 x1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4+S4 8.530

NS 30 v 8.000 L tip A RoPetrol 7330003011 3831116133170 2680 x 2300 x 2500-2880 2 x TH6 x 4 9.430

NS 40 v 10.000 L tip A RoPetrol 7330004011 3831116133217 3040 x 2300 x 2500-2880 2 x TH6 x 4 10.490

Oil traps for petrol stations have a settling tank 2x larger than those for car parks. 
They are made of a special material that is anti-static 
and ATEX certified 48-061-041/11.  
Included in the price: automatic inlet shut-off with floats and measuring scale, 
sampling shaft and laminar coalescing filters. 

Oil separator typ A have settler with volume NS×100 
Oil separator typ B have settler with volume NS×200 

* The products listed in the table above are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time.

* The products listed in the table above are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time.

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER

SCREW DOWN COVER

Code: 7600088710

Code: 0006636

TH6x4

S4

600x400

Ø400

183 €

30 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

Cover 
(recommended)
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 Oil separators
 10% bypass

Product Volume Surface Code EAN Dim. (mm) Cover
(recommended equipment) Price (€)

NS 30/3 BP RoSep 2.200 L 1.200 m2 7300068900 3830050773145 1840 x 1400 x 1600-1900 1 x TH6 x 4 2.860

NS 50/5 BP RoSep 2.600 L 2.400 m2 7300068910 3830050774159 2150 x 1400 x 1600-1900 1 x TH6 x 4 3.180

NS 80/8 BP RoSep 3.000 L 3.200 m2 7300068980 3830050772230 2400 x 1400 x 1600-1900 1 x TH6 x 4 3.470

NS 100/10 BP RoSep 3.500 L 4.000 m2 7300068920 3830050776726 2080 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4 4.230

NS 150/15 BP RoSep 5.000 L 6.100 m2 7300068930 3830050771400 2450 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4 4.550

NS 200/20 BP RoSep 6.000 L 8.100 m2 7300068940 3830050772315 2820 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4 5.710

NS 250/25 BP RoSep 8.000 L 10.100 m2 7300068610 3831116115671 2680 x 2300 x 2500-2880 1 x TH6 x 4+C8+H8 6.500

NS 300/30 BP RoSep 10.000 L 12.100 m2 7300068950 3830050772384 3040 x 2300 x 2500-2880 1 x TH6 x 4+C8+H8 6.890

NS 400/40 BP RoSep 12.000 L 16.200 m2 7300068960 3830050772483 3760 x 2300 x 2500-2880 1 x TH6 x 4+C8+H8 8.160

NS 500/50 BP RoSep 16.000 L 20.300 m2 7300068970 3831116113899 4840 x 2300 x 2500-2880 1 x TH6 x 4+C8+H8 9.120

NS 650/65 BP RoSep 20.000 L 25.400 m2 7300068560 3831116115626 4540 x 2420 x 2800-3100 2 x C8+H8 9.650

NS 800/80 BP RoSep 25.000 L 28.500 m2 7300068570 3831116115633 5720 x 2420 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8 12.900

NS 1000/100 BP RoSep 30.000 L 40.600 m2 7300068580 3831116115640 6550 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8 13.780

NS 1250/125 BP RoSep 35.000 L 50.800 m2 7300068590 3831116115657 7530 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8; C10+H10 15.370

NS 1500/150 BP RoSep 40.000 L 61.000 m2 7300068600 3831116115664 8510 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8; C10+H10 19.080

NS 2000/200 BP RoSep 45.000 L 81.300 m2 7300068800 3830050771998 9870 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8; C10+H10 20.460

NS 2500/250 BP RoSep 50.000 L 101.600 m2 7300068630 3831116162781 10850 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8; C10+H10 22.790

C8

H8

C10

H10

800x750

855x130

1000x750

1135x160

220 €

190 €

350 €

290 €

CYLINDER EXTENSION

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

CYLINDER EXTENSION

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

Code: 7106548710

Code: 7100520620

Code: 7106548720

Code: 7100520970

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER Code: 7600088710TH6x4600x400 183 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)
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Oil separators
20% bypass

Product Volume Surface Code EAN Dim. (mm) Cover
(recommended equipment) Price (€)

NS 15/3 BP RoSep 2.200 L 600 m2 7300068800 3830050771998 1840 x 1400 x 1600-1900 1 x TH6 x 4 3.620

NS 30/6 BP RoSep 3.000 L 1.200 m2 7300068810 3830050773220 2400 x 1400 x 1600-1900 1 x TH6 x 4 3.920

NS 50/10 BP RoSep 3.500 L 2.000 m2 7300068500 3830050773237 2080 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4 4.180

NS 80/16 BP RoSep 5.000 L 3.000 m2 7300068820 3830050772292 2450 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4 5.000

NS 100/20 BP  RoSep 6.000 L 4.000 m2 7300068840 3830050776184 2820 x 1800 x 2050-2350 1 x TH6 x 4 5.510

NS 150/30 BP RoSep 8.000 L 6.100 m2 7300068850 3830050771394 2680 x 2300 x 2500-2880 1 x TH6 x 4; C8+H8 6.550

NS 200/40 BP RoSep 10.000 L 8.100 m2 7300068860 3830050772308 3040 x 2300 x 2500-2880 1 x TH6 x 4; C8+H8 6.930

NS 250/50 BP RoSep 12.000 L 10.100 m2 7300068870 3830050778485 3760 x 2300 x 2500-2880 1 x TH6 x 4; C8+H8 7.950

NS 325/65 BP RoSep 16.000 L 13.200 m2 7300068830 3830050772292 4840 x 2300 x 2500-2880 1 x TH6 x 4; C8+H8 10.070

NS 400/80 BP RoSep 20.000 L 16.200 m2 7300068880 3830050772476 4540 x 2420 x 2800-3100 2 x C8+H8 10.720

NS 500/100 BP RoSep 25.000 L 20.300 m2 7300068890 3830050779932 5720 x 2420 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8 12.410

NS 625/125 BP RoSep 30.000 L 25.400 m2 7300068510 3831116115572 6550 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8 15.780

NS 700/150 BP RoSep 35.000 L 28.500 m2 7300068520 3831116115589 7530 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8; C10+H10 17.190

NS 1000/200 BP RoSep 40.000 L 40.600 m2 7300068530 3831116115596 8510 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8; C10+H10 20.140

NS 1250/250 BP RoSep 45.000 L 50.800 m2 7300068540 3831116115602 9870 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8; C10+H10 21.680

NS 1500/300 BP RoSep 50.000 L 61.000 m2 7300068550 3831116115619 10850 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8; C10+H10 23.480

C8

H8

C10

H10

800x750

855x130

1000x750

1135x160

220 €

190 €

350 €

290 €

CYLINDER EXTENSION

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

CYLINDER EXTENSION

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

Code: 7106548710

Code: 7100520620

Code: 7106548720

Code: 7100520970

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER Code: 7600088710TH6x4600x400 183 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)
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 Oil separators
 10% bypass, 20% bypass

Product Volume Surface Code EAN Dim. (mm) Cover
(recommended equipment) Price (€)

NS 650/65 BP RoSep 20.000 L 25.400 m2 7300065862 3831116181454 4540 x 2420 x 2800-3100 2 x C8+H8 12.380

NS 800/80 BP RoSep 25.000 L 28.500 m2 7300068572 3831116181461 5720 x 2420 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8 16.850

NS 1000/100 BP RoSep 30.000 L 40.600 m2 7300068582 3831116181478 6550 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8 17.620

NS 1250/125 BP RoSep 35.000 L 50.800 m2 7300068592 3831116181485 7530 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8, C10+H10 19.520

NS 1500/150 BP RoSep 40.000 L 61.000 m2 7300068602 3831116181492 8510 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8, C10+H10 24.130

NS 2000/200 BP RoSep 45.000 L 81.300 m2 7300068802 3831116181508 9870 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8, C10+H10 26.070

NS 2500/250 BP RoSep 50.000 L 101.600 m2 7300068632 3831116181515 10850 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8, C10+H10 28.540

Product Volume Surface Code EAN Dim. (mm) Cover
(recommended equipment) Price (€)

NS 400/80 BP RoSep 20.000 L 16.200 m2 7300068882 3831116181522 4540 x 2420 x 2800-3100 2 x C8+H8 13.450

NS 500/100 BP RoSep 25.000 L 20.300 m2 7300068892 3831116181539 5720 x 2420 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8 16.360

NS 625/125 BP RoSep 30.000 L 25.400 m2 7300068512 3831116181546 6550 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8 19.620

NS 700/150 BP RoSep 35.000 L 28.500 m2 7300068522 3831116181553 7530 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8, C10+H10 21.340

NS 1000/200 BP RoSep 40.000 L 40.600 m2 7300068532 3831116181560 8510 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8, C10+H10 25.190

NS 1250/250 BP RoSep 45.000 L 50.800 m2 7300068542 3831116181577 9870 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8, C10+H10 27.300

NS 1500/300 BP RoSep 50.000 L 61.000 m2 7300068552 3831116181584 10850 x 2425 x 2700-3000 2 x C8+H8, C10+H10 29.230

* The products listed in the table above are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time.

* The products listed in the table above are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time.

NEW

NEW

C8

H8

C10

H10

800x750

855x130

1000x750

1135x160

220 €

190 €

350 €

290 €

CYLINDER EXTENSION

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

CYLINDER EXTENSION

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

Code: 7106548710

Code: 7100520620

Code: 7106548720

Code: 7100520970

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)



36

www.rotoECO.eu www.rotoECO.eu

W
ater tanks

O
il separators

G
rease separators

P
um

ping stations
Shafts

W
aste w

ater treatm
ent plants

Oil separators

RoOil class I
Basic

RoOil 20% bypass
Basic

RoOil 10% bypass
Basic

Product Volume Surface Code Dimesion (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

NS 15/1,5RoOil Basic 1.500 L 600 m2 7301768829  Ø1300x1750          H6 1.450

NS 30/3 RoOil Basic 1.700 L 1.200 m2 7301768909  Ø1300x2000          H6 1.850

NS 50/5 RoOil Basic 2.700 L 2.000 m2 7301768979  Ø1500x2400             H6 3.280

NS 80/8 RoOil Basic 3.200 L 3.200 m2 7301768989  Ø1800x2000        H6 3.680

NS 100/10 RoOil Basic 4.000 L 4.000 m2 7301768929  Ø1800x2350         2 x H6 4.010

NS 150/15 RoOil Basic 6.000 L 6.100 m2 7301768939  Ø2300x2350            2 x H6 4.780

NS 200/20 RoOil Basic 7.500 L 8.100 m2 7301768949  Ø2300x2700             2 x H6 6.090

Product Volume Surface Code Dimesion (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

NS 15/3 RoOil Basic 1.500 L 600 m2 7301768809  Ø1300x1750                   H6 1.700

NS 30/6 RoOil Basic 1.700 L 1.200 m2 7301768819  Ø1300x2000             H6 2.070

NS 40/8 RoOil Basic 2.350 L 1.600 m2 7301768969  Ø1500x2150             H6 2.350

NS 50/10 RoOil Basic 2.700 L 2.000 m2 7301768509  Ø1500x2400             H6 2.840

NS 75/15 RoOil Basic 4.000 L 3.000 m2 7301768889  Ø1800x2350           2 x H6 3.330

NS 100/20 RoOil Basic 6.000 L 4.000 m2 7301768849  Ø2300x2350         2 x H6 4.820

NS 150/30 RoOil Basic 7.500 L 6.100 m2 7301768529  Ø2300x2700            2 x H6 6.180

NS 200/40 RoOil Basic 8.700 L 8.100 m2 7301768539  Ø2300x3000                    2 x H6 8.730

Product Volume Surface Code Dimesion (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

NS 1,5 RoOil Basic 1.200 L 60 m2 7301775949  Ø1300 x 1500         H6 980

NS 3 RoOil Basic 1.500 L 120 m2 7301775959  Ø1300 x 1750           H6 1.310

NS 6 RoOil Basic 1.700 L 240 m2 7301775979  Ø1300 x 2000           H6 1.600

NS 10 RoOil Basic 2.350 L 400 m2 7301772759  Ø1500 x 2150 H6 2.030

NS 15 RoOil Basic 2.700 L 600 m2 7301775999  Ø1500 x 2400           H6 2.560

NS 20 RoOil Basic 4.000 L 800 m2 7301775889  Ø1800 x 2350           2 x H6 3.010

NS 30 RoOil Basic 6.000 L 1.200 m2 7301772739  Ø2300 x 2350 2 x H6 4.010

NS 40 RoOil Basic 7.500 L 1.600 m2 7301772789  Ø2300 x 2700          2 x H6 4.550

NS 50 RoOil Basic 10.000 L 2.000 m2 7301772769  Ø2300 x 3400          2 x H6 5.900

Basic equipment of the tank: tank, inlet pipe, oil and sludge separator, coalescing filter

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER Code: 7100520370H6600 133 €

Cover 
(recommended)
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 Oil separators

RoOil class I RoOil 20% bypassRoOil 10% bypass

Product Volume Surface Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

NS 15/1,5RoOil 1.500 L 600 m2 7300768820 3831116115879  Ø1300x1750          H6 1.700

NS 30/3 RoOil 1.700 L 1.200 m2 7300768900 3831116115886  Ø1300x2000          H6 2.170

NS 50/5 RoOil 2.700 L 2.000 m2 7300768970 3831116115923  Ø1500x2400             H6 3.850

NS 80/8 RoOil 3.200 L 3.200 m2 7300768980 3831116115930  Ø1800x2000        H6 4.330

NS 100/10 RoOil 4.000 L 4.000 m2 7300768920 3831116115893  Ø1800x2350         2 x H6 4.720

NS 150/15 RoOil 6.000 L 6.100 m2 7300768930 3831116115909  Ø2300x2350            2 x H6 5.620

NS 200/20 RoOil 7.500 L 8.100 m2 7300768940 3831116115916  Ø2300x2700             2 x H6 7.160

Product Volume Surface Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

NS 15/3 RoOil 1.500 L 600 m2 7300768800 3831116115824  Ø1300x1750                   H6 2.010

NS 30/6 RoOil 1.700 L 1.200 m2 7300768810 3831116115831  Ø1300x2000             H6 2.440

NS 40/8 RoOil 2.350 L 1.600 m2 7300768960 3831116115862  Ø1500x2150             H6 2.760

NS 50/10 RoOil 2.700 L 2.000 m2 7300768500 3831116115794  Ø1500x2400             H6 3.340

NS 75/15 RoOil 4.000 L 3.000 m2 7300768880 3831116115855  Ø1800x2350           2 x H6 3.910

NS 100/20 RoOil 6.000 L 4.000 m2 7300768840 3831116115848  Ø2300x2350         2 x H6 5.670

NS 150/30 RoOil 7.500 L 6.100 m2 7300768520 3831116115800  Ø2300x2700            2 x H6 7.260

NS 200/40 RoOil 8.700 L 8.100 m2 7300768530 3831116115817  Ø2300x3000                    2 x H6 10.280

Product Volume Surface Code EAN Dim. (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Price (€)

NS 1,5 RoOil 1.200 L 60 m2 7300775940 3831116115749  Ø1300 x 1500         H6 1.150

NS 3 RoOil 1.500 L 120 m2 7300775950 3831116115756  Ø1300 x 1750           H6 1.540

NS 6 RoOil 1.700 L 240 m2 7300775970 3831116115770  Ø1300 x 2000           H6 1.890

NS 10 RoOil 2.350 L 400 m2 7300772750 3831116115701  Ø1500 x 2150 H6 2.390

NS 15 RoOil 2.700 L 600 m2 7300775990 3831116115787  Ø1500 x 2400           H6 3.020

NS 20 RoOil 4.000 L 800 m2 7300775880 3831116115732  Ø1800 x 2350           2 x H6 3.550

NS 30 RoOil 6.000 L 1.200 m2 7300772730 3831116115695  Ø2300 x 2350 2 x H6 4.720

NS 40 RoOil 7.500 L 1.600 m2 7300772780 3831116119136  Ø2300 x 2700          2 x H6 5.350

NS 50 RoOil 10.000 L 2.000 m2 7300772760 3831116115718  Ø2300 x 3400          2 x H6 6.940

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER Code: 7100520370H6600 133 €

Cover 
(recommended)
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Product Code EAN Dim. (mm) Price (€)

Pump for oil sampling 7200888141 3831116128107 - 880

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm) Price (€)

Alarm equipment for oil 7300088230 3831116128077 - 1.265

Alarm equipment for sludge 7300088240 3831116128084 - 1.925

Alarm equipment for oil/sludge 7300088250 3831116128091 - 2.266

Alarm equipment for oil/sludge/ high level 7300088260 3831116144664 - 3.014

Product Code Tip Price (€)

PRODUCT PACKAGE inc control unit + senzor idSET 34 LO high level/oil 2.330

ALARM DEVICE for OIL/GREASEand SAND separators idSET-34 control unit 1.010

SENSOR idOil SLU sensor 5 m 1.140

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm) Price (€)

Drainage tunnel RoGea 7100088260 8058253600395 1200 x 800 x 400 70

 Drainage side RoGea 7100088380 8058253600388 800 x 400 30

Product Code EAN Dim. (mm) Price (€)

Oil trap 8 L  1900075860 3831116172155 67

Oil trap 36 L 7585 3830050774920 650 x 380 x 260 77

Product Code EAN Dimesion (mm) Price (€)

Garage oil separator inflow/outflow DN110 7300075490 3830010987353 540 x 380 x 440 180

Additional equipment oil separators
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Grease separators

RoMast 0,25 RoMast

Product Volumen  Amount of 
meals Code EAN Dim. (mm)

Cover
(recommended 

equipment)
Price (€)

NG 0,25 RoMast 100 L 20 7400778100 3831116115961 530 x 530 x 420 S4 180

NG 0,5 RoMast 250 L 40 7400777880 3831116115947 600 x 600 x 928 S4 500

NG 1 RoMast 500 L 80 7400777940 3831116115954 760 x 760 x 1100 S4 710

NG 2 RoMast 1.000 L 170 7400778580 3831116115978 1520 x 760 x 1150 2 x S4 820

NG 4 RoMast 2.000 L 340 7400075290 3831116119471 2250 x 750 x 1600 2 x S4 1.770

Product Volumen  Amount of 
meals Code EAN Dim. (mm)

Cover
(recommended 

equipment)
Price (€)

NG 2 RoMast Pro 1.000 L / / / 1520 x 760 x 1150 2 x S4 1.440

NG 4 RoMast Pro 2.000 L / K000271 / 2250 x 750 x 1600 2 x S4 2.330

SCREW DOWN COVER Code: 0006636S4Ø400 30 €
Cover 

(recommended)

NEW
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Grease separators

Product Volumen  Amount of 
meals Code EAN Dim. (mm)

Cover
(recommended 

equipment)
Price (€)

NG 1 RoGra 800 L 80 7400075400 3831116153345 Ø1000 x 1650 H6 820

NG 2 RoGra 1.000 L 170 7400075410 3831116153352 Ø1000 x 1900 H6 1.060

NG 4 RoGra 1.600 L 340 7400075420 3831116153369 Ø1200 x 2200 H6 1.980

NG 10 RoGre 4.000 L 850 7400775340 3831116116012 Ø1800 x 2050-2350          1 x H8 2.510

NG 15 RoGre 6.000 L 1.270 7400777960 3831116116029 Ø2300 x 2000-2300           2 x H6 2.720

NG 20 RoGre 7.500 L 1.700 7400775360 3831116128176 Ø2300 x 2400-2700 2 x H6 3.780

Product Volumen  Amount of 
meals Code EAN Dimesion (mm)

Cover
(recommended 

equipment)
Price (€)

NG 1 RoFETT 500 L 80 7400075310 3830010987919 1330 x 860 x 1000 1 x T4 820

NG 2 RoFETT 1.000 L 170 7400075370 3830010987926 1740 x 1060 x 1020 2 x T4 1.060

NG 4 RoFETT 2.200 L 340 7400075320 3830010987070 1840 x 1400 x 1600-1900 TH6 x 4 1.980

NG 6 RoFETT 3.500 L 500 7400075330 3830010987933 2080 x 1800 x 2050-2350 TH6 x 4 2.190

NG 10 RoFETT 5.000 L 850 7400075360 3830050775323 2450 x 1800 x 2050-2350 TH6 x 4 2.830

NG 15 RoFETT 6.000 L 1.270 7400075340 3830010987940 2820 x 1800 x 2050-2350 TH6 x 4 3.040

NG 20 RoFETT 8.000 L 1.700 7400075390 3830050770212 2680 x 2300 x 2500-2880 2 x TH6 x 4 3.780

NG 25 RoFETT 12.000 L 2.120 7400777970 3831116116036 3040 x 2300 x 2500-2880 2 x TH6 x 4 6.650

Product Code Price (€)

Alarm equipment for feet 7300088520 1.130

Alarm equipment for feet/high level 7300088241 1.880

The quantity of meals is calculated on the basis of the input data (restaurant opening time 10 hours).

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

Code: 7100520370

Code: 7100520620

H6

H8

600

855x130

133 €

190 €

Cover 
(recommended)

Cover 
(recommended)

THREADED TELESCOPIC 
EXTENSION WITH COVER Code: 7600088710TH6x4600x400 183 €

Extension 
with cover 

(recommended)

THREADED COVER Code: 0006171T4Ø400 30 €Cover 
(recommended)
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 Pumping stations

RoPump DN600

RoPump DN800 with two pump

RoPump DN1200 with two pump

RoPump DN1000

Product Dimesion (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Code Equipment Price (€)

RoPump Ø600 x 1000 H6

7700001041 Pentax DG102G 1.070

7700001031 Pentax DG102 1.205

7700001051 DAB FEKA VS 750 with rail and coupling kit 1.910

RoPump Ø600 x 1200 H6

7700001070 Pentax DG102G 1.095

7700001071 Pentax DG102 1.235

7700001052 DAB FEKA VS 750 with rail and coupling kit 1.940

RoPump Ø600 x 1500 H6

7700001010 Pentax DG102G 1.120

7700001011 Pentax DG102 1.285

7700001053 DAB FEKA VS 750 with rail and coupling kit 2.050

7700001021 Pentax DPV 100G 930

RoPump Ø600 x 1800 H6

7700001080 Pentax DG102G 1.260

7700001081 Pentax DG102 1.315

7700001054 DAB FEKA VS 750 with rail and coupling kit 2.089

7700001022 Pentax DPV 100G 1.005

Product Dimesion (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Code Equipment Price (€)

RoPump Ø800 x 1000 H8
7700002011 2 x Pentax DG102 2.170

7700002051 2 x DAB FEKA VS 1000 with rail and coupling kit 3.925

RoPump Ø800 x 1200 H8
7700002055 2 x Pentax DG102 2.190

7700002052 2 x DAB FEKA VS 1000 with rail and coupling kit 3.950

RoPump Ø800 x 1500 H8
7700002033 2 x Pentax DG102 2.300

7700002053 2 x DAB FEKA VS 1000 with rail and coupling kit 4.075

RoPump Ø800 x 1800 H8
7700002066 2 x Pentax DG102 2.315

7700002054 2 x DAB FEKA VS 1000 with rail and coupling kit 4.130

Product Dimesion (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Code Equipment Price (€)

RoPump Ø1300 × 2300 H8
7700005044 2 x Pentax DV 200 6.200

7700002031 2 x DAB FEKA VS 1200 with rail and coupling kit 5.270

Product Dimesion (mm)
Cover

(recommended 
equipment)

Code Equipment Price (€)

RoPump
Ø1000 x 2300 H8 7700003031 2 x DAB FEKA VS 1000 with rail 4.190

Ø1000 x 2500 H8 7700003032 2 x DAB FEKA VS 1000 with rail 4.240

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

HINGED COVER WITH 
ADAPTER

Code: 7100520370

Code: 7100520620

H6

H8

600

855x130

133 €

190 €

Cover 
(recommended)

Cover 
(recommended)
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Pumping station additional equipment

Product Code Price (€)

Control panel for pumping station SMART EVO 1 (230 V) 7200088830 605

Control panel for pumping station SMART EVO 1 GSM 1290087 980

Control panel for pumping station SMART EVO 2 (230V) 7200088840 695

Control panel for pumping station SMART EVO 2 GSM 1290088 1.010

Control panel for pumping station SMART EVO 2 3F 7,5 kW 1290089 725

Control panel for pumping station EXPRESS D2-MONO 1290090 1.270

Product  Code Dimension (mm) Price (€)

Alarm for high level MF 220 7200088850 280

Element for PE pressure line DN 50 7200088860 60

Floter for pumping station FLO 10m 1290016 40

Floter for pumping station FLO 20m 1290086 65

Product Code Dimension (mm) Price (€)

Outside control cabinet P4 7200088310 455 x 235 x 1350 165

Product Code Price (€)

Start up of pumping station in Slovenia 9151038 220

Product Code Dimension (mm) Price (€)

Rail for basket DN600 R000386 height: 725 mm 185

Rail for basket DN600 R000387 height: 1025 mm 195

Rail for basket DN800 R000388 height: 725 mm 220

Rail for basket DN800 R000389 height: 1025 mm 230

Rail for basket DN1200 R000416 height: 1077 mm 340

Product Code Price (€)

Basket for pumping station DN600 R000285 210

Basket for pumping station DN800 R000278 295

Basket for pumping station DN1200 R000417 345

Basket attachment  DN600 R000400 45

Basket attachment  DN800 R000401 50

Product Code Dimension (mm) Price (€)

RoPump Kit 1H 7700502800 490

RoPump Kit 1V 7700502801 590

RoPump Kit 2H 7700502802 610

RoPump Kit 2V 7700502803 710
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Watermeter shaft
 salt box, plastic urn

Product Code Dimension 
(mm) Cover Price (€)

WATERMETER shaft, without installation 7600058080 Ø1000x1250 H6 378

WATERMETER shaft, without installation 7600058400 Ø1000x1500 H6 432

Product Cover 
EPS

Obod 
EPS  Connection Code Dimension 

(mm) Price (€)

RoTermo shaft, without 
installation 7600521700 Ø600x1000 227

RoTermo shaft 3/4” 7600252070 Ø600x1000 540

RoTermo shaft 5/4” 7600520700 Ø600x1000 616

Product  Capacity  Isolation Logo Code Dimension 
(mm) Price (€)

Cover Rotermo DN600, PE, 
for watermeter shaft 2 kN roto 7600520690 Ø600 90

Pokrov Voda DN700, LTŽ, 
for watermeter shaft - 
assembled

15 kN voda 1280315 Ø600 119

Product Code Dimension Price (€)

200 L 2100061240 3830010983683 700 × 900 × 540 200

300 L 2100061230 3830010983256 740 × 950 × 640 240

330 L 2100077380 3831116122525 1150 x 860 x 610 240

400 L 2100061200 3830010983225 750 × 1090 × 800 280

700 L 2100061520 3831116108659 1200 × 800 × 700 680

 Lock RF 2734035 30

Product Code EAN Dimension Price (€)

URN - one 6427 3830010985571 300 x 300 x 330 33

URN - two 6428 3830010985588 470 x 300 x 330 41

URN - four 6429 3830010985595 510 x 510 x 330 59

 WATERMETER SHAFT WITHOUT COVER

 SALT BOX WITH COVER AND OPENING

 PLASTIC URN
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Shafts

SHAFTS

SAND SHAFTS

HEIGHT 160 / 
200

160 / 200 
/ 250  calming 200 / 250 

/ 315
250 / 315 

/ 400
500 / 
630  calming 160 / 

200
250 / 315 

/ 400
500 / 
600

800 / 
1000

mm DN600 DN800 DN1000

1000 210 192 222 183 375 400 360 317

1250 210 192 265 222 400 410 370 317 310 500

1500 221 221 292 262 420 420 400 375 340 560

1750 247 247 345 301 455 450 450 431 392 600

2000 274 289 404 340 465 470 590 479 445 660 780

2250  321 449 379 490 490 640 546 497 720 840

2500 355 471 475 510 510 710 604 604 820 940

2750 516 541 575 575 760 670 670 890 1.080

3000 610 608 650 650 820 735 735 980 1.200

3250 800 1.070 1.300

3500 871 1.180 1.430

3750 935 1.290 1.610

4000 1.000 1.380 1.770

4250 1.067 1.480 1.910

4500 1.174 1.560 2.070

4750 1.267 1.650 2.210

5000 1.337 1.750 2.350

HEIGHT  sand shaft  sand shaft  sand shaft  sand shaft  sand shaft  sand shaft

mm DN400 DN500 DN600 DN800 s konusom DN800 DN1000

1000 110 150 170 225 210

1250 115 160 195 270 240 290

1500 120 175 210 300 270 330

1750 230 350 295 380

2000 280 410 370 430

2250 330 450 420 560

2500 380 480 455 610

2750 690

3000 780
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Shaft Additional equipment

STAIRS

CONNECTORS

RUBBER SEAL

FLANGED CONNECTION

CONNECTORS CONNECTORS

Product Code Neto 
price €

 PE stair 1280017 34

 Integrated 
PE 

ladder
1280015 17

Product Code Neto price €

OD 160 5879 37

OD 200 5874 56

OD 250 5875 63

OD 300 5868 68

OD 400 5869 81

OD 500 5866 101

OD 600 5767 126

OD 800 5877 290

OD 1000 5878 428

OD 1200 541

Product Code Neto price €

ID 160 37

ID 200 5750 56

ID 250 5751 63

ID 300 5752 68

ID 400 5753 81

ID 500 5754 101

ID 600 5755 126

ID 800 5756 290

ID 1000 5876 428

Product Code Neto 
price €

Connection DN25, PE 1202016 16

Connection DN32, PE 1202015 18

Connection DN40, PE 1202014 20

Connection DN50, PE 1202000 21

Connection DN63, PE 1202001 21

Connection DN75, PE 1202002 22

Connection DN90, PE 1202003 24

Connection DN110, PE 1202004 27

Connection DN125, PE 1202005 28

Connection DN160, PE 1202006 37

Connection DN200, PE 1202007 43

Connection DN250, PE 1202008 52

Connection DN300, PE 1202009 66

Connection DN400, PE 1202010 86

Connection DN500, PE 1202011 135

Product Code EAN Neto 
price €

Inflow seal for pipe Ø50 1280302 3831116163283 10

Inflow seal for pipe Ø63 1290021 10

Inflow seal for pipe Ø75 1280454 3831116163351 11

Inflow seal for pipe Ø90 1202012 12

Inflow seal for pipe Ø110 1280304 3831116163306 13

Inflow seal for pipe Ø125 1280305 3831116163313 14

Inflow seal for pipe Ø160 1280303 3831116163290 16

Inflow seal for pipe Ø200 1280306 3831116163320 20

Inflow seal for pipe Ø250 1280307 3831116163337 23

Inflow seal for pipe Ø300 1280312 3831116163344 25

Inflow seal for pipe Ø400 1280705 3831116163368 32

Product Code Neto  
price €

Flanged connection DN250 d250, PE 7100291550 350

Flanged connection DN300 d315, PE 7100291560 495

Flanged connection DN200 d200, PE 7100291540 290

Flanged connection DN150 d160, PE 7100291530 180

Flanged connection DN125 d140, PE 7100291520 125

Flanged connection DN100 d110, PE 7100291510 100

Flanged connectionDN80 d90, PE 7100291500 90

Flanged connection DN65 d75, PE 7100291490 80

Flanged connection DN50 d63, PE 7100291480 70
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 Covers and extensions

S-Cover Tip Code EAN Dim. (mm) Price (€)

Screw down cover DN400, PE S4 0006636 3830043918058 Ø400 30
Screw down cover DN600, PP S6-PP 1280272 Ø600 53
Screw down cover DN600, PE S6 7200520190 3831116120323 Ø600 53
Screw down cover DN800, PE S8 7100901810 3830050778201 Ø800 90

T-Cover Tip Code EAN Dim. (mm) Price (€)

Threaded cover DN400, PE T4 0006171 3830010989715 Ø400 30
Threaded cover DN500, PE T5 7104111660 3831116144909 Ø500 35
Threaded cover DN600, PE T6 0007300 3830043917594 Ø600 40

H-Cover Tip Code EAN Dim. (mm) Price (€)

Hinged cover DN600, PE  with adapter H6 7100520370 3831116157558 Ø600 133
Hinged cover DN800, PE  with adapter H8 7100520620 3831116126509 Ø855x130 190
Hinged cover DN1000, PE with adapter H10 7100520970 3831116135174 Ø1135x160 290

IC-Cover Tip Code EAN Dim. (mm) Price (€)

Cover RoPetrol DN600, cast iron, with frame IC6 1280431 Ø600 290

TS-Extension Tip Code EAN Dim. (mm) Price (€)

Screw down telescopic extension DN600 x 500 TS6x5 7113110690 3830050770007 Ø600 x 500 130
Screw down extension DN800 x 700 S8x7 7100067020 3830050771158 Ø800 x 750 150

TS-Extension Tip Code EAN Dim. (mm) Price (€)

Extension of extension telescopic DN600 x 600 TS6x6 7113110700 3830050777167 Ø600 x 600 130

TH-Extension Tip Code EAN Dim. (mm) Price (€)

Threaded telescopic extension 
DN600 x 400 with cover TH6x4 7600088710 3831116136683 Ø600 x 400 183

O-Extension Tip Code EAN Dim. (mm) Price (€)

Extension oktabin DN600 O6 7100520320 3831116147085 Ø620 x 700 120

T-Extension Tip Code EAN Dim. (mm) Price (€)

Threaded extension DN400 x 200 T4x2 0006358 3830010986288 Ø400 x 200 45
Threaded extension DN600 x 200 T6x2 0006357 3830010986349 Ø600 x 200 90
Threaded extension DN600 x 250 T6x2,5 7100520630 3831116147351 Ø600 x 250 90
Threaded extension DN600 x 500 T6x5 7100520640 3831116147368 Ø600 x 500 120

C-Extension Tip Code EAN Dim. (mm) Price (€)

Cylinder extension DN600 C6 7700000020 3831116163238 Ø600 x 750 175
Cylinder extension DN800 C8 7106548710 3831116162460 Ø800 x 750 220
Cylinder extension DN1000 C10 7106548720 3831116162477 Ø1000 x 750 350

C-Extension Tip Code EAN Dim. (mm) Price (€)

Cylinder extension DN800 x 1000 CK8 7600059030 3831116109052 Ø800 x 1000 222

C-Extension Tip Code EAN Dim. (mm) Price (€)

Hinge cover DN600 
with cylinder adapter HS6 7100520380 3831116173824 Ø600 243

Cylindrical extention DN600 x 500 CS6x5 7100000010 3831116177365 Ø600 x 500 110
Cylindrical extention DN600 x 800 CS6x8 7100000011 3831116177372 Ø600 x 800 120

Adapter Tip Code EAN Dim. (mm) Price (€)

Adapter for screw down cover, DN600 S6 7100520310 3831116121702 Ø600 80
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General Terms and Conditions

The General Terms 
and Conditions are 
published on the 
website 
www.rotoECO.eu

Installation 
instructions can be 
found on the website 
www.rotoECO.eu

Product prices do not include covers and extension. 
Products marked with * are made to order and therefore have a longer delivery time. 
In the event that the annual inflation rate, as published by the Statistical Office of the 
Republic of Slovenia, exceeds 3%, the prices in this price list will be automatically and 
proportionally adjusted. The adjustment will be made by multiplying each price by an 
appropriate coefficient. 
Price list is valid from 1. 4. 2025.
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